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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
16.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
22.
24.
25.
26.
27.
27.
29.
30.

CLOLXNOUEWNE

Leichtathleten des Jahres 2025

Stand: 21.09.2025
ab 18 Jahren

Cora Kruse 3141 Punkte
Susanne Pfeifer- Bocker 1277
Julia Dreiling 1044
Romy WeiRmeyer 706
Stefanie Pertz 439
Jana Genilke 170
Bernd Annecke 151
Fabian Artelt 147
Frank Bolecke 86
Stephanie Neike 84
Toni Sabine Ritter 79
Christoph Rodewohl 74
Hans Jiirgen Haarnagel 64
Michael Patzt 63
Sylvia Bornstedt 64
Mark Reed 61
Catherine Reed 61
Nico Linkohr 57
Lothar Salbert 56
Elmar Bornstedt 42
Iven Dietrich 36
Markus Bender 33
Timon Linkohr 33
Svian Hamrasch 32
Nicole Ermisch 29
Marlon Lange 28
Sabrina Mewes-Bruchholz 16
Moritz Tausch 16
Andreas Detzner 10
Marc Horstmann 9



31.
31.
31.
34.
34.
36.
36.
38.
39.

Clara Luca Sommer
Inga Senft

Thu Huong Nguyen
Folker Heinike
Christopher Bergling
Hendrik Lange
Jessica Detzner
Marc Metze

Niels Meyer
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